



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

920 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3660 OF 2017

**KALIDAS SADHU PAWAR AND ANR
VERSUS
FAYAZ BABULAL INAMDAR AND ANR**

**WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 1 OF 2010
M/S ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
VERSUS
KALIDAS SADHU PAWAR AND ORS**

**WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO. 3 OF 2010
M/S ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
VERSUS
VASANT SOPA JADHAV AND ANR**

....

CORAM : ABHAY S. WAGHWASE, J.

DATE : April 29, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Await service.
2. List on 24.06.2026.

[ABHAY S. WAGHWASE J.]

SMS